
2008 Main Racing Level Stakes

June

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

3rd PATXARAN WIN WON 6/1 6.00 6.00

3rd TRENCHANT WIN Lost 68/10 -1.00 5.00

5th MASTER WELLS WIN Lost 5/2 -1.00 4.00

5th DANDYGREY RUSSETT EW WON 7/1 8.40 12.40

6th SAIL EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 10.40

7th RIO DE LA PLATA EW Lost 20/1 -2.00 8.40

10th   DRAWN GOLD WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 7.40

14th SPITFIRE EW Lost 33/1 -2.00 5.40

16th HIGH COUNTRY EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 3.40

17th DARJINA EW 2nd 6/1 0.50 3.90

18th DOCOFTHEBAY EW 2nd 12/1 2.00 5.90

18th LA CHICALUNA EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 3.90

21st TOMBI WIN Lost 11/1 -1.00 2.90

21st NOTA BENE WIN Lost 14/1 -1.00 1.90

24th LA COLUMBINA EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 -0.10

24th HEAD TO KERRY EW Lost 9/1 -2.00 -2.10

25th REGENTS SECRET EW Lost 10/1 -2.00 -4.10

25th HITS ONLY VIC WIN Lost 10/3 -1.00 -5.10

25th HARRY THE HAWK WIN Lost 11/1 -1.00 -6.10

27th TRIMLESTOWN EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 -8.10

27th CAPISTRANO EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -10.10

28th PRINCESS TAYLOR WIN Lost 4/1 -1.00 -11.10

29th CASUAL CONQUEST EW 2nd 3/1 -0.40 -11.50

29th DANDYGREY RUSSETT WIN Lost 9/2 -1.00 -12.50

29th FIRST BOY WIN WON 6/1 6.00 -6.50

                                                                   "" DENOTES BETS NOT LEVEL STAKES ONLY ADVISED

                                                               *** Bookmakers paying 1/4 odds first five on this race


